

\220  
SLP(C)No. 15999-16000 OF 2001

ITEM No.39

Court No. 6

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15999-16000/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2000 in CMWP 419/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASSTT. COMMNR., INCOME TAX

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BULAND MOTOR & LAND FINANCE P.LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
(With office report)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.  
Mr. Pritesh Kapur,adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,adv.for  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, six weeks' time  
is granted for filing counter and three weeks thereafter  
for rejoinder. List the matters after ten weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master