

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3977-3978 OF 2002

ASSTT. COMMNR., INCOME TAX
APPELLANT

VERSUS

M/S. BULAND MOTOR & LAND FINANCE P.LTD.
RESPONDENT

(with office report)

Date: 10/09/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.for
Mr. B.V.Balaram Das, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks to seek instructions, as prayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master